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Description

According to the
specifications of

Packaging units

Standard analyses

65000A Lithium Calcium grease EP-2
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Lithium
Lalcium
Grease

This lithium calcium EP-2 Grease has been specially developed for chassis points and ball
clutches and universal joints. This grease reduces the number of re-lubrication operations
for commercial vehicles, earth-moving machinery and agricultural machinery. Due to the
water-repellent properties this grease is excellent for use in damp and dirty conditions.

DIN 51502
ISO 6743 / L-XBC IB2
KP2K-20

ART. NR.

65000A
65500A
65001A
65018A
65050A
65185A

TEST

Colour
NLGI Classification
Base Oil

VOLUME

0.4 kg
0.5 kg
1 kg
18 kg
50 kg
185 kg

Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C

Temperature Range
Soap Thickener

ITEMS PER UNIT
12

N = X e

VALUE

Red
2
Mineral

100 mm2/s
-20/120 °C

Lithium-
Calcium

ITEMS PER PALLET

METHOD

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics

may occur.
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