

65000A Lithium Calcium grease EP-2

Document version: 27 Apr 2024



Description

According to the specifications of

Packaging units

Standard analyses

This lithium calcium EP-2 Grease has been specially developed for chassis points and ball clutches and universal joints. This grease reduces the number of re-lubrication operations for commercial vehicles, earth-moving machinery and agricultural machinery. Due to the water-repellent properties this grease is excellent for use in damp and dirty conditions.

DIN 51502 ISO 6743 / L-XBC IB2 KP2K-20

ART. NR.	VOLUME	ITEMS PER UNIT	ITEMS PER PALLET
65000A	0.4 kg	12	-
65500A	0.5 kg	6	-
65001A	1 kg	6	-
65018A	18 kg	1	-
65050A	50 kg	1	-
65185A	185 kg	1	-

TEST VALUE METHOD

Colour	Red	
	Reu	
NLGI Classification	2	
Base Oil	Mineral	
Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C	100	mm2/s
Temperature Range	-20 / 120	°C
Soap Thickener	Lithium-	
	Calcium	

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics may occur.